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77GOOD (ASIA) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

AB INITO LIMITED

ABUNDANT GAIN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

AISEKESI INTERNATIONAL (HOLDING) CO., LIMITED

AL MISK IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED

AMPORT SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT LIMITED
ANM BEAUTY CO., LIMITED

AOLI SAVE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY (HK) INTERNATIONAL
HOLDING LIMITED

APPLE SHOES INDUSTRY FINERY (USA) LIMITED
ASIA ADMINISTERS LIMITED
Ace Rand Technology Co., Limited

Aircraftnurse (Hong Kong) International Investment Holding Company
Limited

Allure Trading Company Limited
Amazing Trace Technologies Limited

BAHE CAPITAL (HONGKONG) INVEST HOLDING CO., LIMITED

BATAVIA GOLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BILLION FORTUNE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BILLION GAIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BILLION TOP ELECTRONICS LIMITED

BLUE DANUBE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BODA BLINKING RESEARCH CO., LIMITED

BTW MANAGEMENT CORP (HK) LIMITED
BUYSFUN CO., LIMITED

Brother Global Icon Co., Limited

CANIE BELIEF HOLDINGS LIMITED
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2557668
1661641
2422154
2277337
2281286
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1499826
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2281377
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2139313
2277422
2139772
1500082
1790576
2139625

CDC INVEST TRADE LIMITED

CENTURY BMW (GERMANY) MERCEDES-BENZ CO., LIMITED
CHANTAN TRADE LIMITED

CHINA GREAT LOGISTICS LIMITED

CHINA HENG XIAN JASMINE TEA GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA NORTH GULF FINANCIAL GROUP BIG DATA SHARE
LIMITED

CHINA TEA INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
CHINA TUNGTAT INTERNATIONAL FINANCE GROUP LIMITED

CHINESE HEALTH ACER INVESTMENT (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
CHUANGHE TRADING LIMITED -THE-

CHUN WIN CONTINENTALS COLOURS LIMITED

CIXI GAOLIN ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED
CRYSTAL OCEAN (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

CXLIFE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ChangYu (HK) Development Co., Limited

China Laonian Industry League Co., Limited

Core Telecom Services Limited

DA DAO TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
DAILY RESOURCES TRADING LIMITED

DORMIREST LIMITED

DRAGON WORLD INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
Dao Sung International Capital Management Co., Limited
Darfurly Co., Limited

ELEGANT SPORTS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
ENTERPRISE DATA CONSULTING (HK) LIMITED
ETERNAL CARE BEAUTY CENTER TW LIMITED
EURO-ASTA INTERNATIONAL S.E.A. CO., LIMITED
EVENLY SHOES CO., LIMITED

FEDERAL AUCTION (HK) LIMITED

FHZ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FRANCE KAMOYA FINERY CO., LIMITED
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2426585
2281077
2281046
2281341
1661515
2139479

G&G Contact Lens (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

GALAXY UNION LIMITED
GERMAN FAUST GROUP CO., LIMITED

GERMANY NUOYI (GROUP) BUILDING MATERIALS
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GERMANY WEISHILI MACHINE ELECTRICITY LIMITED
GLACIER TRADE CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL DIGITAL CURRENCY LIMITED

GLOBAL SHINE INC LIMITED

GLOBALCOMDIR BLOCKCHAIN CO., LIMITED

GOLD CULTURE MEDIA GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

GOLDEN POWER INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
GREAT DRAGON TRADING LIMITED
GREAT EASTERN SUN LIMITED

Golden-lion International Automobile Club Limited

H.K. ROUDISI COSTUMES (INTERNATIONAL) GROUP LIMITED

HARBOUR LUCK HOLDING LIMITED

HEILONGIIANG FENGTONG (HONGKONG) LIMITED
HENGGENG COMMUNICATION ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HIASSET GROUP LIMITED

HIGH SMART TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HK ANXINZHIJIA INT'L GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK Aipuseng Trade Co., Limited

HK DACHANG VIDEO INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HK Donhuajin Trade Co., Limited

HK FEIYUE IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
HK HY-TECH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK JTAMEI GREEN FOOD LIMITED

HK JINGYI HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

HK JUNQIU GROUP CO., LIMITED
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2139792

2426664
2422116
2139351

2281290

2139311
2277134

1661704
2281285

2139500

1790417
1790421
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2281448
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2281318
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2139497
1496431
1659489
2139605

2421853
2421807

HK KOHSUN HARDWARE INT'L TRADE LIMITED

HK SKYWOODBLUE BRAND CULTURE CO., LIMITED
HK XINFENGTAI ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
HK XIWANG HEALTH INDUSTRY INT' L GROUP LIMITED

HK XSLS INT"L HOLDINGS XUANCHENG OPIED NEW
MATERIALS LIMITED

HONESTY CHINA UNITED LIMITED

HONG KONG HONGLINGUO NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG HUABIN GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG MALI NEW TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG TO A COMMERCIAL TRADE (CHONGQING) CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG XINREN TRADING LIMITED

HONG LIAN DA (HONG KONG) ROHS RECOVERY COMPANY
LIMITED

HONGKEN LIGHT INDUSTRY (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG GOLD WATER HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONGKONG HAIQIN INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG HEXIN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KA EN DE INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG KAI' HANG SHIPPING SERVICE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG KMARI LIGHTING ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE
LIMITED

HONGKONG MOSPORDE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG NATIONAL TREASURE PANDA WINE LIMITED
HONGKONG SECCO RANGE COATING LIMITED
HONGKONG UME INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG UNIASIA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGNENG INVESTMENT ADVISER LIMITED

HOUDE INTELLIGENT HOME FURNISHING JITUAN (HK) CO.,
LIMITED

HTM IMPORT & EXPORT (HONGKONG) LIMITED
HUANGS ELITE CO., LIMITED
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1161048
2422013

HUAXINDA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HYBRID BLUE LIMITED

Hong Kong FuLi Resources Co., Limited

Hong Kong Pegasus Tech.Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Quan Ya Lin Household Co., Limited

Hong Kong Top Faith International Group Investment Limited

Hong Kong Zhengtai Electric Group Co., Limited
HongKong Block Chian Technology Development Co., Limited

HongKong HongBo International Centre for Genetic Engineering
Limited

HongKong Jiafei Housepro International Center Service Co., Limited

HongKong LongZhen Industry Limited

HongKong Maritime Project Management and Consultancy Company
Limited

HongKong Simple Vsky Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong JuMengyuan Education & Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Oufa Underwear Trading Company Limited

Hongkong wanshoutang Co., Limited

Hons Watch and Jewellery Company Limited

IKARUS HOLDINGS LIMITED

ITALY CHBAO HOUSEHOLD GROUP LIMITED

ITALY XIBAILI INTERNATIONAL FASHION GROUP LIMITED

JIANZHIXING TRADING CO., LIMITED

JIN LI (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
JUNMING INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

K'smart Digital Limited

KABEW ENGINEERING LIMITED

KATAX INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

KEVIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KINGTAI HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

KIT LAND LIMITED

KOREA XIUJITANG BIOTECHNOLOGY (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
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1500295
2277436
1075226
2139582
2422105
1661651
2139317
1661871
2139575
0728527
0770578
2421925
2421895
1790774
2281379
1161093
2277053
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2277204
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1790465
0862287
1499909
1661836
2418004
2277183
2277387
2277027
2277384
2421820

King Fung International Logistics Limited

LAND CHARM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LDJ METAL LIMITED

LEGOO GLOBAL LIMITED

LESSO AFRICA COMPANY LIMITED

LIGHT POWER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

LIHONG (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LION LEGEND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LULANG MESH AND HARDWARE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
LUMINOUS LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY (ASIA) LIMITED
LUXURY TRADING LIMITED

Lannuo International Petroleum (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Let's Make Great Limited

MAN TANG HONG INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MAOQING HARDWARE TRADING LIMITED

MARIAN (H.K.) LIMITED

MARKET GROUP GLOBAL LIMITED

MASTER WIRELESS LIMITED

MAX WISE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MBS IMPEX LIMITED

MEGA BILLION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MEISHENG TIANXIA (INTERNATIONAL) GROUP LIMITED
MERCHANT KING INC LIMITED

MICRO-TECH ELECTROINC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MODERN DEVELOP LIMITED

MODULEX LIMITED

ManFeng Promotion Consultants Limited

Matte Professionals Limited

Max Development Hong Kong Limited

NEW BANNER TRADING LIMITED

NEWBELENSS TRADING CO., LIMITED

NICE POWER ENGINEERING LIMITED

New Ruichao Shoe Industry Co., Limited
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1500198
1500005
1496153
1496210
2277389
2281106
2277052
2426544
1659533
2281012
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2281038

1661672
2281152
2281186

ONE BASE COMPANY LIMITED

PAMELA INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

PASS CORPORATION LIMITED

PRISM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PROSPEROUS GOLD INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
RICH EASE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

RICH SOUND INC LIMITED

ROYAL POLO (UK) BOLO LIMITED

RUIDE INTERNATIONAL IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
Red Winter Software Limited

Rokool Technology Communication Limited
SANTI(HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SANYECAO HOLDING CO., LIMITED

SBD CONSTUME (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

SBS HOLDINGS (HK) PRIVATE LIMITED

SHANGHAI JIXIANG ENGINEERING BUILDING MATERIALS
LIMITED

SHENZHEN CITY GU SHANG YOU PIN HEALTH MANAGEMENT
CO., LIMITED

SHING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHISHI CITY HAITIAN TEXTILE LIMITED

SIMPLE PHYSICAL AGE CO., LIMITED

SINLUX LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

SINO-UNION INTERNATIONAL FINANCE LIMITED
SMART HOME DESIGN LIMITED

SMARTERRA CO., LIMITED

SOURCE PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SPECIFICALLY GROUP SHARES CO., LIMITED
SPRING MOST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

STABLE FUND LIMITED

STARS OF TOMORROW ARTS CULTURE MEDIA LIMITED

SUN ON SKY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUNNCARI CO., LIMITED
Shenzhen XSJ Technology Limited
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2281143
2139800
1368764
2277349

2139740
2277435
2139515
2421856
2139690
0862481
2277285

2559914
2422074
2277073
2139777
0566211
1160794
1661676
2281082

2277406
1661773
1075194
1499788
1790738
1659551
2421934
1499796
1790622
2281433
1661683
2277070
2281200

Sincere Import And Export Trade Company Limited
Snowshow Group Holdings Limited
Star Island Trading Limited

Su Fu Jia International Auction (Asia-Pacific) Co., Limited

TAI' HEI TRADING GROUP LIMITED

TALENT MEGA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TOP SHINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TOPFEEL HK LIMITED

TRADE SUPREME LIMITED

TRANSTEK INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED

TU LONG INTERNATIONAL (HK) SECURITY GUARD SHARES

LIMITED

Talentum China Group Limited

Techcast Limited

U-OCEAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

UMLA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

UNITON CONSULTANTS LIMITED

UNIVERSAL INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
UNTAPPED RESULTS LIMITED

USA LANDSACPE BIOTECHNOLOGY RESEARCH GROUP
LIMITED

VAST CREATION TRADING LIMITED

Visual Lab Limited

W. L. INDUSTRY (ASIA) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WAI FUNG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
WAN FENG SHUN INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WANYUE HOLDING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
WATER TS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

WEST AFRICA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
WIN RICH INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
WISDOM POWER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WSY CHINA LIMITED

Walk Foot Co., Limited

Well Profit Engineering Limited
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2277368
2422149
2277047
2281402

2139428
2281400
2139639
1661793
2277393
1659638
2139537
2281401
2281278
2277036

2281009
2281382
0918593

1496581
2421879

2421840

Welly Corporation Limited
Wenze Trade Co., Limited
Winning Oriental Limited

Wu Jun Dao Sung International Capital Management Co., Limited

XFDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

XINDARUI TRADING LIMITED

XULONG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

YAT TSUN CHAOSHAN NOODLE HOUSE LIMITED
YES TRADING (HK) LIMITED

YUE YUEN ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
YUM FUNG LEE TRADING LIMITED

Yeewhole Industrial Co., Limited

Ying Engineering Limited

Yu Ding International Financial Holding Group Limited

Yun Mall International Group Limited
ZHANPENG (HONGKONG) TRADING LIMITED

ZHEJIANG FANGZHEN SHANSHAN KNITTING FASHION
LIMITED

ZHIHUA COMPANY LIMITED
ZHONGSHI SIFANG GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
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